HH Sheikh Mohammed bin Zayed Al Nahyan Festival (Ladies ride)

CEN 100 km Endurance Ride on Friday 14th January 2022
Emirates International Endurance Village, Al Wathba, Abu Dhabi
Sponsored By: Emirates International Endurance Village

Result Gate 3/4 (145 Started) (74 Passed = 51.03%) (71 NQ =48.97%)

Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Riding Phase T. Riding Average Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
1 64 Layla Abdul Aziz Al Redha 0000094 /EO RAGHD /2007 /Mare/Grey/uknw 104YD41
1 6 07:39:02 07:40:15 P 55/56 00:01:13 01:10:15 29.893 01:10:15 29.893 08:30:15 Passed
: UAE 2 11 | 09:20:45 09:21:47 P 55/60  00:01:02 | 00:51:32 29.107 02:01:47 29.561 10:01:47 Passed
3 1 10:42:41 10:43:47 E 11:10:17 48/48 00:01:06 00:42:00 28.571 02:43:47 29.307 11:23:47 Passed
Al Wathba Stables / Jabar Singh Chatur Singh / Al Wathba Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:03:21 / 00:01:07) Lap/Lead: +00:00:00
2 90 Afnan Ibrahim Abdulrasool Moosa Ahmed 0006270/BARAKA ELEGIDO/2006/Gelding/Chestnut/Araban 104KB88
1 3 07:37:37 07:39:59 P 60/60 00:02:22 01:09:59 30.007 01:09:59 30.007 08:29:59 Passed
= UAE 2 1 09:19:08  09:20:56 P 61/64  00:01:48 | 00:50:57 29.441 02:00:56 29.768 10:00:56 Passed
3 2 10:42:20 10:43:58 E 11:09:13 52/52 00:01:38 00:43:02 27.885 02:43:58 29.274 11:23:58 Passed
Al Maghaweer Stables / Shahid Khan Ambaras Khan / Al Maghaweer Stable - 3 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:05:48 / 00:01:56) Lap/Lead: +00:00:11
3 92 Sharina Ahmad Rashed Almulla Alfalasi 0009028/CERAFINO/2011/Gelding/Bay/uknw 105SK87
1 5 07:37:42 07:40:14 P 59/60 00:02:32 01:10:14 29.900 01:10:14 29.900 08:30:14 Passed
= UAE 2 4 09:19:16  09:21:20 P 59/62  00:02:04 | 00:51:06 29.354 02:01:20 29.670 10:01:20 Passed
3 3 10:42:26 10:44:13 E 11:11:47 48/48 00:01:47 00:42:53 27.983 02:44:13 29.230 11:24:13 Passed
Al Maghaweer Stables / Shahid Khan Ambaras Khan / Al Maghaweer Stable - 3 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:06:23 / 00:02:07) Lap/Lead: +00:00:26
4 33 Nida Anjum Chelat 0008723 /VALERIA DE LENCLOS/2010/Mare/Chestnut/ParedArab 1050N63
1 19 07:39:11 07:41:10 P 63/60 00:01:59 01:11:10 29.508 01:11:10 29.508 08:31:10 Passed
IND 2 | 25 | 09:20:01 09:23:18 P 54/52  00:03:17 | 00:52:08 28772  02:03:18  29.197 | 10:03:18 Passed
3 4 10:42:38 10:46:05 E 11:11:24 48/48 00:03:27 00:42:47 28.048 02:46:05 28.901 11:26:05 Passed
Dubawi Stables / Takhat Singh Rao / Dubawi Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:08:43 / 00:02:54) Lap/Lead: +00:02:18
5 129 Noora Abdulrahman Ahmad Ezaddin Albast 0007320/CARAMELO COURCELLE/2012/Gelding/other/Arabe 106J034
1 2 07:37:30 07:39:30 P 62/64 00:02:00 01:09:30 30.216 01:09:30 30.216 08:29:30 Passed
= v 2| 10 | 09:19:19 09:21:41 P 63/64 00:02:22 | 00:52:11 28745  02:01:41  29.585  10:01:41 Passed
3 5 10:42:43 10:47:11 E 11:11:52 48/48 00:04:28 00:45:30 26.374 02:47:11 28.711 11:27:11 Passed
Al Bawadi Stables / Salman Ali Salman Hassan Al Sabri / AL BAWADI STABLE Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:08:50 / 00:02:56) Lap/Lead: +00:03:24
6 124 Hind Mol d Salem I il Albedwawi 0009499/SELIDOL DE LAP /2006 /Gelding/Grey/PoneyFrancaisDeSelle 103ZG28
1 30 07:39:12 07:41:29 P 54/60 00:02:17 01:11:29 29.377 01:11:29 29.377 08:31:29 Passed
= UAE 2 3 09:19:18 09:21:14 P 63/60 00:01:56 00:49:45 30.151 02:01:14 29.695 10:01:14 Passed
3 6 10:42:29  10:47:15 E 11:12:35 | 44/40  00:04:46 | 00:46:01 26.078 02:47:15 28.700 11:27:15 Passed
Jumeirah Stables / Ahmad Mohammad Ahmad Belqaizi Alfalasi / Jumeirah 2 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:08:59 / 00:02:59) Lap/Lead: +00:03:28
7 13 Sheikha Maryam bint Omer Al Qasimi 0001800/CHETAK DU CORMIER/2012/Gelding/Chestnut/Arabe 106CX86
1 17 07:39:10 07:41:06 P 57/56 00:01:56 01:11:06 29.536 01:11:06 29.536 08:31:06 Passed
= UAE 2 5 09:19:18 09:21:22 P 64/64 00:02:04 00:50:16 29.841 02:01:22 29.662 10:01:22 Passed
3 7 10:42:41  10:47:19 E 11:12:43 | 52/48 00:04:38 | 00:45:57 26.115 02:47:19 28.688 11:27:19 Passed
MRM Stables / Ismail Mohammad AL Jeziri / MRM Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:08:38 / 00:02:52) Lap/Lead: +00:03:32
8 38 Alya Obaid Juma Ghanem Alshamsi 0018679/ATOUT NEYETTE/2010/Gelding/other/DemiSangArabe 105ZD62
1 40 | 07:39:04  07:41:49 P 56/56  00:02:45 | 01:11:49 29.241 01:11:49 29.241 08:31:49 Passed
= UAE 2 19 09:20:48 09:22:55 P 64/64 00:02:07 00:51:06 29.354 02:02:55 29.288 10:02:55 Passed
3 8 10:42:48 10:47:25 E 11:11:42 48/52 00:04:37 00:44:30 26.966 02:47:25 28.671 11:27:25 Passed
ABH Endurance / Saif Khalifa Saif Khalifa Almheiri / ABH Endurance Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:09:29 / 00:03:09) Lap/Lead: +00:03:38
9 68 Masa Adnan Tonbakji 0006463 /CASHMIR ESSALEM/2012/Gelding/Bay/DEMISANGARABE 106DY68
1 31 | 07:37:58  07:41:32 P 63/60  00:03:34 | 01:11:32 29.357 01:11:32 29.357 08:31:32 Passed
= SYR 2 21 09:20:25 09:23:00 P 64/64 00:02:35 00:51:28 29.145 02:03:00 29.268 10:03:00 Passed
3 9 10:42:40 10:48:14 E 11:13:06 56/54 00:05:34 00:45:14 26.529 02:48:14 28.532 11:28:14 Passed
Al Wathba Stables / Jabar Singh Chatur Singh / Al Wathba Stables 1 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:11:43 / 00:03:54) Lap/Lead: +00:04:27
10 140 Laia Soria Pinol 0005455/EUGRANT EL ADIEN/2007 /Gelding/Chestnut/AngloArab 105JR51
1 15 | 07:39:00 07:41:03 P 54/52  00:02:03 | 01:11:03 29.557 01:11:03 29.557 08:31:03 Passed
E ESP 2 6 09:19:19 09:21:23 P 58/52 00:02:04 00:50:20 29.801 02:01:23 29.658 10:01:23 Passed
3 10 10:42:30 10:45:00 I 10:48:17 48/48 00:05:47 00:46:54 25.586 02:48:17 28.523 11:28:17 Passed
HH Sh. Rashid Bin Hamdan Al Maktoum / Omar Rashid Obaid Saeed Al Jarwan / Al Nasr E Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:09:54 / 00:03:18) Lap/Lead: +00:04:30

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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HH Sheikh Mohammed bin Zayed Al Nahyan Festival (Ladies ride)

CEN 100 km Endurance Ride on Friday 14th January 2022
Emirates International Endurance Village, Al Wathba, Abu Dhabi
Sponsored By: Emirates International Endurance Village

Result Gate 3/4 (145 Started) (74 Passed = 51.03%) (71 NQ =48.97%)

Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Riding Phase T. Riding Average Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
11 16 Delfina Maria Gauthier 0007974 /Iberico/2013/Gelding/Chestnut/UNKNOWN 1060M50
1 42 | 07:37:59 07:41:51 P 50/52  00:03:52 | 01:11:51 29.228 01:11:51 29.228 08:31:51 Passed
|:| ARG 2 22 | 09:19:14  09:23:05 P 63/60  00:03:51 | 00:51:14 29.278 02:03:05 29.248 10:03:05 Passed
3 11 | 10:42:37  10:48:27 E 11:14:12 | 48/52  00:05:50 | 00:45:22 26.451 02:48:27 28.495 11:28:27 Passed
M7 STABLES / Mohammed Ahmad Ali Al Subosi / M7 ENDURANCE STABLES Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:13:33 / 00:04:31) Lap/Lead: +00:04:40
12 133 Leticia Szosz 0019160/POCO FEO/2010/Gelding/Chestnut/Crossbred 105TQ42
1 12 | 07:38:43  07:40:50 P 61/56  00:02:07 | 01:10:50 29.647 01:10:50 29.647 08:30:50 Passed
= HUN 2 8 09:19:22  09:21:28 P 64/64  00:02:06 | 00:50:38 29.625 02:01:28 29.638 10:01:28 Passed
3 12 | 10:42:38  10:45:02 I 10:48:42 | 56/52  00:06:04 | 00:47:14 25.406 02:48:42 28.453 11:28:42 Passed
Al Reef Stables / Khaled Abdel Rahim Al Hamadi / Al Reef Ajban Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:10:17 / 00:03:25) Lap/Lead: +00:04:55
13 78 Mariam Adnan Abdulkarim Al Rais 0005520/ARCAOS DE GION/2006/Gelding/Grey/Arabe 106BQ23
1 7 07:37:58  07:40:32 P 64/64  00:02:34 | 01:10:32 29.773 01:10:32 29.773 08:30:32 Passed
= UAE 2 2 09:19:12  09:21:11 P 64/62  00:01:59 | 00:50:39 29.615 02:01:11 29.707 10:01:11 Passed
3 13 | 10:42:31  10:45:28 I 10:48:48 | 48/52  00:06:17 | 00:47:37 25.201 02:48:48 28.436 11:28:48 Passed
M7 STABLES / Mohammed Ahmad Ali Al Subosi / M7 2 Endurance Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:10:50 / 00:03:36) Lap/Lead: +00:05:01
14 20 Veronica Simula 0007207 /Atanor Of Gredos/2009/Gelding/Grey/spanish 1065014
1 39 | 07:41:06 07:41:47 P 50/56  00:00:41 | 01:11:47 29.255 01:11:47 29.255 08:31:47 Passed
l] ITA 2 12 | 09:20:38  09:21:51 P 60/64  00:01:13 | 00:50:04 29.960 02:01:51 29.545 10:01:51 Passed
3 14 | 10:42:25  10:45:20 I 10:48:56 | 44/48 00:06:31 | 00:47:05 25.487 02:48:56 28.414 11:28:56 Passed
Al Reef Stables / Abdullah Khamis Ali Saeed / Al Reef Ash ab Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:08:25 / 00:02:48) Lap/Lead: +00:05:09
15 100 Camille Alice Marie Coulomb 0008325/CABALISTIK LARZAC/2012 /Gelding/Bay/Arabe 106RS66
1 47 | 07:41:05  07:42:03 P 55/56  00:00:58 | 01:12:03 29.146 01:12:03 29.146 08:32:03 Passed
l] FRA 2 16 | 09:20:43  09:22:09 P 62/56  00:01:26 | 00:50:06 29.940 02:02:09 29.472 10:02:09 Passed
3 15 | 10:42:37  10:44:42 I 10:49:02 | 56/56  00:06:25 | 00:46:53 25.595 02:49:02 28.397 11:29:02 Passed
Seeh Al Salam Endurance Stables / Salem Mohammed Yafour Al Sabousi / Seeh Al Salaam S Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:08:49 / 00:02:56) Lap/Lead: +00:05:15
16 56 Eulalia Gonzalez Guardia 0007643 /PAMPA LONKO/2009/Gelding/Bay/UNKNOWN 105FQ52
1 35 | 07:37:56  07:41:38 P 57/60  00:03:42 | 01:11:38 29.316 01:11:38 29.316 08:31:38 Passed
E ESP 2 23 | 09:19:13  09:23:11 P 59/56  00:03:58 | 00:51:33 29.098 02:03:11 29.225 10:03:11 Passed
3 16 | 10:42:36  10:50:28 E 11:15:35 | 52/52  00:07:52 | 00:47:17 25.379 02:50:28 28.158 11:30:28 Passed
M7 STABLES / Mohammed Ahmad Ali Al Subosi / M7 ENDURANCE STABLES Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:15:32 / 00:05:10) Lap/Lead: +00:06:41
17 66 Waad Nadim Bou Moghlbay 0005405/RAKEED/2014/Gelding/Bay/Arab 106JY82
1 18 | 07:38:03  07:41:09 P 64/62  00:03:06 | 01:11:09 29.515 01:11:09 29.515 08:31:09 Passed
LBN 2 24 | 09:20:26  09:23:17 P 64/64  00:02:51 | 00:52:08 28.772 02:03:17 29.201 10:03:17 Passed
3 17 | 10:42:27  10:51:13 E 11:16:06 | 60/56 00:08:46 | 00:47:56 25.035 02:51:13 28.035 11:31:13 Passed
AL WATHBA STABLES - / Jabar Singh Chatur Singh / Al Wathba Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:14:43 / 00:04:54) Lap/Lead: +00:07:26
18 148 Reham Adel AlHaj Noqd Alla 0004857 /VALMAO/2009/Gelding/Chestnut/PartArab 105PD59
1 45 | 07:37:29  07:41:57 P 63/60  00:04:28 | 01:11:57 29.187 01:11:57 29.187 08:31:57 Passed
= SuD 2 30 | 09:20:33  09:23:56 P 58/60  00:03:23 | 00:51:59 28.855 02:03:56 29.048 10:03:56 Passed
3 18 | 10:42:43  10:51:39 E 11:15:56 | 52/48 00:08:56 | 00:47:43 25.148 02:51:39 27.964 11:31:39 Passed
Al Aryam Endurance Team / Majed Ali Hassan Ahmed Al Marzooqi / Al Aryam Endurance Te Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:16:47 / 00:05:35) Lap/Lead: +00:07:52
19 83 Maria Santina Zunino 0007685/ TONKI DEE BOO BARISTA /2012 /Gelding/Chestnut/Arab 106FL09
1 41 | 07:37:58  07:41:50 P 42/46  00:03:52 | 01:11:50 29.234 01:11:50 29.234 08:31:50 Passed
|:| ARG 2 32 | 09:20:30  09:24:20 P 52/52  00:03:50 | 00:52:30 28.571 02:04:20 28.954 10:04:20 Passed
3 19 | 10:47:47  10:52:13 E 11:17:48 | 40/44 00:04:26 | 00:47:53 25.061 02:52:13 27.872 11:32:13 Passed
F3 Stables / Khalifa Ghanim Mohammad Al Marri / F3 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:12:08 / 00:04:02) Lap/Lead: +00:08:26
20 81 Maitha Mohamed Humaid Mohamed Al Qub 0005863 /JM JOSEFINA /2012 /Mare/Grey/UNKNOWN 106AI128
1 49 | 07:39:10 07:42:04 P 62/60  00:02:54 | 01:12:04 29.140 01:12:04 29.140 08:32:04 Passed
= UAE 2 39 | 09:23:37  09:25:27 P 63/56  00:01:50 | 00:53:23 28.099 02:05:27 28.697 10:05:27 Passed
3 20 | 10:47:46  10:52:23 E 11:17:51 56/52  00:04:37 | 00:46:56 25.568 02:52:23 27.845 11:32:23 Passed
F3 Stables / Khalifa Ghanim Mohammad Al Marri / F3 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:09:21 / 00:03:07) Lap/Lead: +00:08:36

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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HH Sheikh Mohammed bin Zayed Al Nahyan Festival (Ladies ride)

CEN 100 km Endurance Ride on Friday 14th January 2022
Emirates International Endurance Village, Al Wathba, Abu Dhabi
Sponsored By: Emirates International Endurance Village

Result Gate 3/4 (145 Started) (74 Passed = 51.03%) (71 NQ =48.97%)

Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Riding Phase T. Riding Average Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
21 126 Fatma Ibrahim Ahmad 0007331/ TERMINATOR TE/2006/Gelding/Bay/PartArab 103IL00
1 36 07:39:14 07:41:42 P 47/48 00:02:28 01:11:42 29.289 01:11:42 29.289 08:31:42 Passed
: UAE 2 38 | 09:19:19  09:21:48 I 09:25:15 | 47/48  00:05:56 | 00:53:33 28.011 02:05:15 28.743 10:05:15 Passed
3 21 10:44:26 10:52:40 E 11:17:12 48/48 00:08:14 00:47:25 25.308 02:52:40 27.799 11:32:40 Passed
Jumeirah Stables / Ahmad Mohammad Ahmad Belqaizi Alfalasi / Jumeirah 2 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:16:38 / 00:05:32) Lap/Lead: +00:08:53
22 24 Giulia Vigevani 0006223 /HC HASHIM/2010/Gelding/Bay/Mestizo 1051G06
1 23 07:38:42 07:41:18 P 57/56 00:02:36 01:11:18 29.453 01:11:18 29.453 08:31:18 Passed
l] ITa 2 29 | 09:19:25  09:23:44 P 54/56  00:04:19 | 00:52:26 28.608 02:03:44 29.095 10:03:44 Passed
3 22 10:44:35 10:53:03 E 11:18:08 52/56 00:08:28 00:49:19 24.333 02:53:03 27.738 11:33:03 Passed
Al Reef Stables / Khaled Abdel Rahim Al Hamadi / Al Reef Ajban Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:15:23 / 00:05:07) Lap/Lead: +00:09:16
23 105 Zubaidah Ali Sabti Al - Ali Basha 0005611/DANEL DE THALIE /2013 /Stallion/Chestnut/UNKNOWN 106MY05
1 61 07:37:29 07:40:44 I 07:44:04 51/48 00:06:35 01:14:04 28.353 01:14:04 28.353 08:34:04 Passed
IRQ 2 43 | 09:24:15  09:25:43 P 52/52  00:01:28 | 00:51:39 29.042 02:05:43 28.636 10:05:43 Passed
3 23 10:47:51 10:53:32 E 11:18:56 52/52 00:05:41 00:47:49 25.096 02:53:32 27.660 11:33:32 Passed
Al Bararri Stables / Ahmed Ali Salman Hassan Al Sabri / Al Bararri Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:13:44 / 00:04:34) Lap/Lead: +00:09:45
24 91 Sara Salman Yousuf Ahmad Kahwar 0007920/SAHEL DE PARK MEEN /2006 /Gelding/Chestnut/Arabe 104QP26
com 1 13 07:38:44 07:40:51 P 43/44 00:02:07 01:10:51 29.640 01:10:51 29.640 08:30:51 Passed
2 7 09:19:22  09:21:26 P 52/52  00:02:04 | 00:50:35 29.654 02:01:26 29.646 10:01:26 Passed
3 24 10:45:46 10:50:36 I 10:53:46 44/40 00:08:00 00:52:20 22.930 02:53:46 27.623 11:33:46 Passed
Al Maghaweer Stables / Dalpat Singh Ganpat Singh / Al Maghaweer Stable - 9 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:12:11 / 00:04:03) Lap/Lead: +00:09:59
25 117 Shaima Dawood Ali Ahli 0019009/VERONE DE KERMAT /2009 /Mare/Grey/DEMISANGARABE 104RV61
1 25 07:39:39 07:41:22 P 57/56 00:01:43 01:11:22 29.426 01:11:22 29.426 08:31:22 Passed
= v 2 | 35 | 09:19:32  09:21:03 | 09:24:36 | 48/48  00:05:04  00:53:14 28178  02:04:36  28.892 | 10:04:36 Passed
3 25 10:47:56 10:50:44 I 10:54:14 44/48 00:06:18 00:49:38 24.177 02:54:14 27.549 11:34:14 Passed
Al Shababi Endurance Stables / Yahya Sughayer Kanoon Al Ajtabi / Al Shababi Endurance S Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:13:05 / 00:04:21) Lap/Lead: +00:10:27
26 84 Kitty Frances Eloise Tucker Brown 0007325/CHEYENNE /2012 /Mare/Chestnut/DEMISANGANGLOARABE 106FM42
1 44 07:39:10 07:41:55 48/48 00:02:45 01:11:55 29.200 01:11:55 29.200 08:31:55 Passed
GBR 2 41 09:23:39 09:25:34 P 53/56 00:01:55 00:53:39 27.959 02:05:34 28.670 10:05:34 Passed
3 26 | 10:47:50  10:50:39 I 10:54:26 | 48/48  00:06:36 | 00:48:52 24.557 02:54:26 27.518 11:34:26 Passed
F3 Stables / Khalifa Ghanim Mohammad Al Marri / F3 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:11:16 / 00:03:45) Lap/Lead: +00:10:39
27 142 Fatima Dhawi Juma Al Harthi 0005014 /TOGOJII DE SOMMANT /2007 /Stallion/Chestnut/PartArab 104)JF77
1 9 07:39:11 07:40:45 59/60 00:01:34 01:10:45 29.682 01:10:45 29.682 08:30:45 Passed
= UAE 2 14 09:19:58 09:22:00 61/60 00:02:02 00:51:15 29.268 02:02:00 29.508 10:02:00 Passed
3 27 | 10:42:33  10:55:22 E 11:21:13 | 50/52  00:12:49 | 00:53:22 22.486 02:55:22 27.371 11:35:22 Passed
Dubawi . / Takhat Singh Rao / Dubawi Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:16:25 / 00:05:28) Lap/Lead: +00:11:35
28 31 Kamila Anita Kart 0003716/DEXTER DES SOURCES AA/2013/Gelding/Bay/AangloArab 106NZ39
1 33 | 07:39:12  07:41:37 P 56/56  00:02:25 | 01:11:37 29.323 01:11:37 29.323 08:31:37 Passed
; POL 2 47 09:20:28 09:22:33 I 09:28:03 53/60 00:07:35 00:56:26 26.580 02:08:03 28.114 10:08:03 Passed
3 28 | 10:47:47  10:55:23 E 11:20:18 | 52/52  00:07:36 | 00:47:20 25.352 02:55:23 27.369 11:35:23 Passed
MRM Stables / Ismail Mohammad AL Jeziri / MRM Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:17:36 / 00:05:52) Lap/Lead: +00:11:36
29 15 Hind Khalid Habib Mohammad AlRedha 0003360/PERZAN/2008/Gelding/Grey/Arabe 104Q083
1 23 | 07:39:13  07:41:18 58/56  00:02:05 | 01:11:18 29.453 01:11:18 29.453 08:31:18 Passed
= UAE 2 18 09:20:28 09:22:44 P 64/60 00:02:16 00:51:26 29.164 02:02:44 29.332 10:02:44 Passed
3 29 | 10:52:55  10:55:39 E 11:20:23 | 60/60  00:02:44 | 00:52:55 22.677 02:55:39 27.327 11:35:39 Passed
MRM Stables / Ismail Mohammad AL Jeziri / MRM Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:07:05 / 00:02:21) Lap/Lead: +00:11:52
30 123 Catalina Bastons 0005561/GACELA 50/2011/Mare/Chestnut/AngaloArabian 105US50
1 21 07:36:43 07:41:13 P 64/64 00:04:30 01:11:13 29.487 01:11:13 29.487 08:31:13 Passed
|:| ARG 2 37 09:19:15 09:21:27 I 09:24:52 52/56 00:05:37 00:53:39 27.959 02:04:52 28.831 10:04:52 Passed
3 30 | 10:54:18  10:56:03 E 11:21:31 56/52  00:01:45 | 00:51:11 23.445 02:56:03 27.265 11:36:03 Passed
Jumeirah Stables / Ahmad Mohammad Ahmad Belqaizi Alfalasi / Jumeirah Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:11:52 / 00:03:57) Lap/Lead: +00:12:16

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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HH Sheikh Mohammed bin Zayed Al Nahyan Festival (Ladies ride)

CEN 100 km Endurance Ride on Friday 14th January 2022
Emirates International Endurance Village, Al Wathba, Abu Dhabi
Sponsored By: Emirates International Endurance Village

Result Gate 3/4 (145 Started) (74 Passed = 51.03%) (71 NQ =48.97%)

Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Riding Phase T. Riding Average Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
31 85 Maryam Ahmad Essa Alfalasi 0010059/EL NIZE MO-FARAH/2009/Gelding/Chestnut/AangloArab 107DN97
1 10 | 07:37:27 07:40:48 P 61/60  00:03:21 | 01:10:48 29.661 01:10:48 29.661 08:30:48 Passed
: UAE 2 34 | 09:19:58  09:24:25 P 63/60  00:04:27 | 00:53:37 27.976 02:04:25 28.935 10:04:25 Passed
3 31 | 10:47:49  10:56:29 E 11:21:36 | 48/48  00:08:40 | 00:52:04 23.047 02:56:29 27.198 11:36:29 Passed
F3 Stables / Khalifa Ghanim Mohammad Al Marri / F3 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:16:28 / 00:05:29) Lap/Lead: +00:12:42
32 80 Ahad Ashraf Abdo Mohamad Shalabi 0007493 /EL SAHRA FARID/2008/Gelding/Grey/UnregisteredBreed 105GD91
oM 1 29 | 07:38:52  07:41:28 P 49/48  00:02:36 | 01:11:28 29.384 01:11:28 29.384 08:31:28 Passed
2 28 | 09:20:38  09:23:37 P 64/64  00:02:59 | 00:52:09 28.763 02:03:37 29.122 10:03:37 Passed
3 32 | 10:48:48 10:56:40 E 11:23:11 | 48/52  00:07:52 | 00:53:03 22.620 02:56:40 27.170 11:36:40 Passed
Al Ajial Stable / Hasan Ahmed Al Baloushi / Al Ajial Stable Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:13:27 / 00:04:29) Lap/Lead: +00:12:53
33 127 Veronica Giussani 0020220/ALGARROBO/2009/Gelding/Grey/UNKNOWN 105EN97
1 22 | 07:37:17  07:41:16 P 54/60  00:03:59 | 01:11:16 29.467 01:11:16 29.467 08:31:16 Passed
l] ITA 2 27 | 09:19:10 09:23:34 P 50/48  00:04:24 | 00:52:18 28.681 02:03:34 29.134 10:03:34 Passed
3 33 | 10:42:41  10:57:01 E 11:22:14 | 56/60  00:14:20 | 00:53:27 22451 02:57:01 27.116 11:37:01 Passed
Jumeirah Stables / Ahmad Mohammad Ahmad Belqaizi Alfalasi / Jumeirah 2 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:22:43 / 00:07:34) Lap/Lead: +00:13:14
34 77 Ana Cecilia Garcia Pereira 0007497 /JAMRAH/2010/Mare/Grey/CrossArab 105RW55
URU 1 55 | 07:37:57  07:40:25 I 07:43:35 | 48/48 00:05:38 | 01:13:35 28.539 01:13:35 28.539 08:33:35 Passed
— 2 36 | 09:23:35  09:24:46 P 63/60  00:01:11 | 00:51:11 29.306 02:04:46 28.854 10:04:46 Passed
3 34 | 10:46:08  10:57:03 E 11:21:21 60/60  00:10:55 | 00:52:17 22.952 02:57:03 27.111 11:37:03 Passed
M7 STABLES / Mohammed Ahmad Ali Al Subosi / M7 2 Endurance Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:17:44 / 00:05:54) Lap/Lead: +00:13:16
35 36 Noora Hamad Khalfan Ojan Alqubaisi 0019589/RAYMAR BENNJAMIN/2005/Gelding/Chestnut/Arab 104PA58
1 66 | 07:46:09 07:47:25 P 38/40  00:01:16 | 01:17:25 27.126 01:17:25 27.126 08:37:25 Passed
= UAE 2 55 | 09:30:27  09:31:32 P 46/52  00:01:05 | 00:54:07 27.718 02:11:32 27.369 10:11:32 Passed
3 35 | 10:55:50 10:57:07 E 11:22:56 | 40/40  00:01:17 | 00:45:35 26.325 02:57:07 27.101 11:37:07 Passed
ABH Endurance / Saif Khalifa Saif Khalifa Almheiri / ABH Endurance Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:03:38 / 00:01:12) Lap/Lead: +00:13:20
36 50 Nouf Saeed Mohd Altaboor Alnuaimi 0007355/HM BOSS ONE/2011/Gelding/Bay/uknw 106KA01
1 54 | 07:41:08 07:42:38 P 50/48  00:01:30 | 01:12:38 28912 01:12:38 28.912 08:32:38 Passed
= UAE 2 45 | 09:23:38  09:26:58 P 53/52  00:03:20 | 00:54:20 27.607 02:06:58 28.354 10:06:58 Passed
3 36 | 10:52:44  10:58:10 E 11:22:55 | 52/56  00:05:26 | 00:51:12 23.438 02:58:10 26.941 11:38:10 Passed
Al Maghaweer Stables / Abdalla Rashid Mohammed Al Nagbi / Al Maghaweer Stable - 2 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:10:16 / 00:03:25) Lap/Lead: +00:14:23
36 96 Asma Mohd Mothanna 0003011/NASSEM/2011/Gelding/Chestnut/PartBred 105FF37
1 47 | 07:41:04  07:42:03 P 58/56  00:00:59 | 01:12:03 29.146 01:12:03 29.146 08:32:03 Passed
IRI 2 48 | 09:25:56  09:28:28 P 58/60  00:02:32 | 00:56:25 26.588 02:08:28 28.023 10:08:28 Passed
3 36 | 10:52:36  10:58:10 E 11:25:06 | 60/56  00:05:34 | 00:49:42 24.145 02:58:10 26.941 11:38:10 Passed
Seeh Al Salam Endurance Stables / Salem Mohammed Yafour Al Sabousi / Seeh Al Salam En Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:09:05 / 00:03:01) Lap/Lead: +00:14:23
38 21 Paola Noriega Gutierrez 0008275/GIRILAMBONE MEISSA/2009/Gelding/Chestnut/Crossbred 106B045
1 65 | 07:45:42  07:46:42 P 44/44  00:01:00 | 01:16:42 27.379 01:16:42 27.379 08:36:42 Passed
E ESP 2 54 | 09:30:35  09:31:12 P 50/56  00:00:37 | 00:54:30 27.523 02:11:12 27.439 10:11:12 Passed
3 38 | 10:56:09  10:58:46 E 11:23:58 | 48/48 00:02:37 | 00:47:34 25.228 02:58:46 26.851 11:38:46 Passed
Al Reef Stables / Abdullah Khamis Ali Saeed / Al Reef Ash ab Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:04:14 / 00:01:24) Lap/Lead: +00:14:59
39 131 Shahed Monther Al Dnifat 0019011/AZEEL FOLIE/2010/Mare/Grey/Arabe 105HC60
1 25 | 07:39:07 07:41:22 P 64/60  00:02:15 | 01:11:22 29.426 01:11:22 29.426 08:31:22 Passed
= SYR 2 46 | 09:25:54  09:27:47 P 60/60  00:01:53 | 00:56:25 26.588 02:07:47 28.173 10:07:47 Passed
3 39 | 10:53:19  10:59:09 E 11:24:17 | 56/52  00:05:50 | 00:51:22 23.361 02:59:09 26.793 11:39:09 Passed
HH Sh Hamdan bin Rashid Al Maktoum / Saeed Almurr Saeed Bin Helweh Alketbi / Seeh A Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:09:58 / 00:03:19) Lap/Lead: +00:15:22
40 106 Maryam Ahmad Al Tamimi 0008778/SHENIQUE 10/2010/Gelding/Bay/Arab 105M045
1 59 | 07:37:28  07:40:34 I 07:44:00 | 48/56 00:06:32 | 01:14:00 28.378 01:14:00 28.378 08:34:00 Passed
= UAE 2 42 | 09:24:18  09:25:40 P 56/52  00:01:22 | 00:51:40 29.032 02:05:40 28.647 10:05:40 Passed
3 40 | 10:48:06  10:55:17 I 10:59:17 | 52/52  00:11:11 | 00:53:37 22.381 02:59:17 26.773 11:39:17 Passed
Al Bararri Stables / Ahmed Ali Salman Hassan Al Sabri / Al Bararri Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:19:05 / 00:06:21) Lap/Lead: +00:15:30

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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HH Sheikh Mohammed bin Zayed Al Nahyan Festival (Ladies ride)

CEN 100 km Endurance Ride on Friday 14th January 2022
Emirates International Endurance Village, Al Wathba, Abu Dhabi
Sponsored By: Emirates International Endurance Village

Result Gate 3/4 (145 Started) (74 Passed = 51.03%) (71 NQ =48.97%)

Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Riding Phase T. Riding Average Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
41 135 Nouf Ali Mohammed Alhanjeri Almazrouei 0007107 /MILANDI COOPER/2013/Gelding/Chestnut/Crossbred 106MQ08
1 37 | 07:39:11  07:41:43 P 52/48  00:02:32 | 01:11:43 29.282 01:11:43 29.282 08:31:43 Passed
: UAE 2 20 | 09:20:35  09:22:59 P 64/62  00:02:24 | 00:51:16 29.259 02:02:59 29.272 10:02:59 Passed
3 41 | 10:42:43  10:52:19 I 10:59:22 | 60/62  00:16:39 | 00:56:23 21.283 02:59:22 26.761 11:39:22 Passed
F3 Stables / Khalifa Abdulla Ali bin Ghalaita / F3 1 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:21:35 / 00:07:11) Lap/Lead: +00:15:35
42 23 Alyazia Mohamed Ali 0018700/GLENDAT SHILO/2010/Mare/Bay/PartArab 106B038
1 33 | 07:39:17  07:41:37 P 64/60  00:02:20 | 01:11:37 29.323 01:11:37 29.323 08:31:37 Passed
= UAE 2 44 | 09:20:31  09:25:48 P 63/60  00:05:17 | 00:54:11 27.684 02:05:48 28.617 10:05:48 Passed
3 42 | 10:51:42  11:01:52 E 11:26:14 | 52/52  00:10:10 | 00:56:04 21.403 03:01:52 26.393 11:41:52 Passed
Al Reef Stables / Abdullah Khamis Ali Saeed / Al Reef Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:17:47 / 00:05:55) Lap/Lead: +00:18:05
43 145 Aisha Yahya Al-Zobaidi 0009615/IDAHO GHAZI/2011/Gelding/Chestnut/Arab 106HCO07
1 53 | 07:39:07 07:42:18 P 49/52  00:03:11 | 01:12:18 29.046 01:12:18 29.046 08:32:18 Passed
= YEM 2 40 | 09:23:41  09:25:32 P 54/60  00:01:51 | 00:53:14 28.178 02:05:32 28.678 10:05:32 Passed
3 43 | 10:53:05  11:02:24 E 11:29:47 | 56/56  00:09:19 | 00:56:52 21.102 03:02:24 26.316 11:42:24 Passed
Emaar Stables / Madan Singh Man Singh / Emaar Endurance Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:14:21 / 00:04:47) Lap/Lead: +00:18:37
44 30 Consuelo Andrea Marchant Cardenas 0019100/MIA/2007 /Mare/Bay/PartArab 104ED24
CHI 1 56 | 07:42:14 07:43:46 P 53/56  00:01:32 | 01:13:46 28.468 01:13:46 28.468 08:33:46 Passed
2 49 | 09:25:35  09:29:10 P 59/60  00:03:35 | 00:55:24 27.076 02:09:10 27.871 10:09:10 Passed
3 44 | 10:56:24  10:58:38 I 11:02:33 | 54/56  00:06:09 | 00:53:23 22.479 03:02:33 26.294 11:42:33 Passed
Sultan Hazza Al Darmaki / Sultan Hazza Sultan Al Darmaki / Sultan hazza aldarmaki private Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:11:16 / 00:03:45) Lap/Lead: +00:18:46
45 143 Catalina Llorens 0007550/UNIVERS DE BONANCE/2008/Gelding/Chestnut/Arabe 104TW68
CHI 1 51 | 07:39:09 07:42:11 P 51/52  00:03:02 | 01:12:11 29.093 01:12:11 29.093 08:32:11 Passed
2 53 | 09:21:04  09:23:22 I 09:30:11 63/64  00:09:07 | 00:58:00 25.862 02:10:11 27.653 10:10:11 Passed
3 45 | 10:55:57  11:10:59 E 11:36:17 | 56/56  00:15:02 | 01:00:48 19.737 03:10:59 25.133 11:50:59 Passed
F3 Stables / Khalifa Abdulla Ali bin Ghalaita / F3 1 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:27:11 / 00:09:03) Lap/Lead: +00:27:12
46 48 Maryam Khalid Bakheet Ahmad Al Falasi 0008028/AL GHALI/2009/Gelding/Chestnut/Shagya 105DB33
1 79 | 07:53:21  07:54:51 P 48/48  00:01:30 | 01:24:51 24.750 01:24:51 24.750 08:44:51 Passed
= UAE 2 60 | 09:41:53  09:43:37 P 54/52  00:01:44 | 00:58:46 25.525 02:23:37 25.067 10:23:37 Passed
3 46 | 11:12:37  11:14:14 E 11:38:46 | 48/48 00:01:37 | 00:50:37 23.708 03:14:14 24.713 11:54:14 Passed
Al Aasfa 3 Endurance Stables / Ahmed Mohammed Yafour Mohammed Al Subousi / Al Aasfa Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:04:51 / 00:01:37) Lap/Lead: +00:30:27
47 29 Watfa Nasser Abdulrahman 0008666/POLAROID/2010/Gelding/Bay/Mestizo 1051W84
1 59 | 07:42:16  07:44:00 P 57/56  00:01:44 | 01:14:00 28.378 01:14:00 28.378 08:34:00 Passed
= UAE 2 56 | 09:25:22  09:26:43 I 09:36:26 | 58/56  00:11:04 | 01:02:26 24.026 02:16:26 26.387 10:16:26 Passed
3 47 | 11:06:20  11:14:17 E 11:39:32 | 48/52  00:07:57 | 00:57:51 20.743 03:14:17 24.706 11:54:17 Passed
Al Reef Stables / Abdullah Khamis Ali Saeed / Al Reef Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:20:45 / 00:06:55) Lap/Lead: +00:30:30
48 35 Tarini Kakkar 0010040/ THORR DALAUZE/2007 /Gelding/Bay/DEMISANGARABE 104KN86
1 81 | 07:54:21  07:55:55 P 55/56  00:01:34 | 01:25:55 24.442 01:25:55 24.442 08:45:55 Passed
IND 2 59 | 09:37:27  09:40:02 I 09:43:35 | 55/54 00:06:08 | 00:57:40 26.012 02:23:35 25.073 10:23:35 Passed
3 48 | 11:12:13  11:14:39 E 11:42:13 | 52/52  00:02:26 | 00:51:04 23.499 03:14:39 24.660 11:54:39 Passed
Dubawi . / Takhat Singh Rao / Dubawi Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:10:08 / 00:03:22) Lap/Lead: +00:30:52
49 34 Natasha Zuhair Zakaria 0008010/SILOAH RASIM/2012 /Gelding/Grey/PartArab 106HC73
1 72 | 07:49:31  07:50:52 P 48/48  00:01:21 | 01:20:52 25.969 01:20:52 25.969 08:40:52 Passed
= JOR 2 61 | 09:37:37  09:44:08 P 50/52  00:06:31 | 01:03:16 23.709 02:24:08 24.977 10:24:08 Passed
3 49 | 11:12:16  11:17:05 E 11:42:38 | 48/50  00:04:49 | 00:52:57 22.663 03:17:05 24.355 11:57:05 Passed
Dubawi Stables / Takhat Singh Rao / Dubawi Stable 2 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:12:41 / 00:04:13) Lap/Lead: +00:33:18
50 73 Marwah Ahmad Mohammad Aldelail Alrem 0019024 /HH SHEIK/2008/Gelding/Grey/AangloArab 1040W95
1 74 | 07:50:38  07:52:50 P 58/58  00:02:12 | 01:22:50 25.352 01:22:50 25.352 08:42:50 Passed
= UAE 2 64 | 09:37:59  09:40:44 I 09:45:15 | 54/52  00:07:16 | 01:02:25 24.032 02:25:15 24.785 10:25:15 Passed
3 50 | 11:14:22  11:18:30 E 11:43:15 | 44/48 00:04:08 | 00:53:15 22.535 03:18:30 24.181 11:58:30 Passed
Mena Stables / Yousef Abdollah Al Tamimi / Mena Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:13:36 / 00:04:32) Lap/Lead: +00:34:43

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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HH Sheikh Mohammed bin Zayed Al Nahyan Festival (Ladies ride)

CEN 100 km Endurance Ride on Friday 14th January 2022
Emirates International Endurance Village, Al Wathba, Abu Dhabi
Sponsored By: Emirates International Endurance Village

Result Gate 3/4 (145 Started) (74 Passed = 51.03%) (71 NQ =48.97%)

Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Riding Phase T. Riding Average Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
51 25 Dana Salem Mohamed Salem Almansoori 0019934/EO Raquiki/2013/Gelding/Chestnut/AngaloArabian 106VW26
1 68 | 07:46:06 07:48:16 P 55/60  00:02:10 | 01:18:16 26.831 01:18:16 26.831 08:38:16 Passed
: UAE 2 63 | 09:37:33  09:44:12 P 64/56  00:06:39 | 01:05:56 22.750 02:24:12 24.965 10:24:12 Passed
3 51 | 11:16:02  11:21:34 E 11:46:06 | 44/44 00:05:32 | 00:57:22 20.918 03:21:34 23.813 12:01:34 Passed
Al Reef Stables / Khaled Abdel Rahim Al Hamadi / Al Reef Ajban II Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:14:21 / 00:04:47) Lap/Lead: +00:37:47
52 75 Vanesa Peyronel Morandi 0020149/ASHVA GAZELLA/2014/Mare/Chestnut/UNKNOWN 107HW96
1 83 | 07:56:44  07:58:15 P 61/60  00:01:31 | 01:28:15 23.796 01:28:15 23.796 08:48:15 Passed
= UAE 2 67 | 09:49:54  09:51:20 P 63/60  00:01:26 | 01:03:05 23.778 02:31:20 23.789 10:31:20 Passed
3 52 | 11:21:49  11:24:01 E 11:52:09 | 48/48 00:02:12 | 00:52:41 22.778 03:24:01 23.527 12:04:01 Passed
Abdulah Salem Al Ameri / Abdulla Salem Saeed Maar AlAmeri / Al Rawahel Private Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:05:09 / 00:01:43) Lap/Lead: +00:40:14
53 19 Rama Zuheir Tahhan 0019027 /AQABA BEESTING/2011/Gelding/Bay/AngloArab 105WM33
1 77 | 07:53:19  07:54:23 61/60  00:01:04 | 01:24:23 24.886 01:24:23 24.886 08:44:23 Passed
SYR 2 66 | 09:47:22  09:49:25 58/56  00:02:03 | 01:05:02 23.065 02:29:25 24.094 10:29:25 Passed
3 53 | 11:22:19  11:25:07 E 11:50:19 | 44/40  00:02:48 | 00:55:42 21.544 03:25:07 23.401 12:05:07 Passed
Al Reef Stables / Abdullah Khamis Ali Saeed / Al Reef Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:05:55 / 00:01:58) Lap/Lead: +00:41:20
54 53 Valeria Diaz 0020134/AMN-76/2010/Gelding/Bay/AangloArab 0026429
URU 1 84 | 07:56:43  07:58:19 E 08:34:03 | 44/40 00:01:36 | 01:28:19 23.778 01:28:19 23.778 08:48:19 Passed
— 2 68 | 09:50:27  09:52:05 59/60  00:01:38 | 01:03:46 23.523 02:32:05 23.671 10:32:05 Passed
3 54 | 11:22:47  11:25:15 E 11:50:22 | 44/48  00:02:28 | 00:53:10 22.571 03:25:15 23.386 12:05:15 Passed
Mubarak Ali Abdulla Al Neyadi / Mubarak Ali abdulla Alneyadi / AMN 2 PVT STABLES Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:05:42 / 00:01:54) Lap/Lead: +00:41:28
55 114 Ayesha Abdulgqader Mohamed Karmustaji 0010010/BARIKE DE BONANCE /2011 /Gelding/Bay/Arabian 105VU78
1 87 | 07:57:57  08:00:00 P 64/64  00:02:03 | 01:30:00 23.333 01:30:00 23.333 08:50:00 Passed
= UAE 2 70 | 09:51:50  09:53:56 P 62/60  00:02:06 | 01:03:56 23.462 02:33:56 23.387 10:33:56 Passed
3 55 | 11:23:30  11:26:10 E 11:52:52 | 44/48  00:02:40 | 00:52:14 22974 03:26:10 23.282 12:06:10 Passed
Emirates Stables 2 / Khalid Ali Abdulla AlShafar / Emirates Stables 2 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:06:49 / 00:02:16) Lap/Lead: +00:42:23
56 94 Alaalbrahim Ahmad 0005152 /UDIN DE LA CASSINE/2008/Gelding/Grey/uknw 104TM10
1 85 | 07:51:37 07:53:35 I 07:58:35 | 54/56  00:06:58 | 01:28:35 23.706 01:28:35 23.706 08:48:35 Passed
= UAE 2 69 | 09:47:25  09:53:20 P 57/60  00:05:55 | 01:04:45 23.166 02:33:20 23.478 10:33:20 Passed
3 56 | 11:22:08  11:28:28 E 11:53:41 | 40/40  00:06:20 | 00:55:08 21.765 03:28:28 23.025 12:08:28 Passed
Al Maghaweer Stables / Dalpat Singh Ganpat Singh / Al Maghaweer Stable - 9 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:19:13 / 00:06:24) Lap/Lead: +00:44:41
57 44 Alia Abdulla Saeed Juma BinGhalaita 0008804 /ALTAIR DEL QUINTA/2010/Gelding/Grey/Arabe 1050U52
1 86 | 07:53:22  07:54:43 I 07:59:57 | 59/60 00:06:35 | 01:29:57 23.346 01:29:57 23.346 08:49:57 Passed
= UAE 2 72 | 09:51:52  09:56:27 P 56/56  00:04:35 | 01:06:30 22.556 02:36:27 23.011 10:36:27 Passed
3 57 | 11:24:15  11:30:06 E 11:55:25 | 48/48  00:05:51 | 00:53:39 22.367 03:30:06 22.846 12:10:06 Passed
Al Aasfa 3 Endurance Stables / Ahmed Mohammed Yafour Mohammed Al Subousi / Al Aasfa Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:17:01 / 00:05:40) Lap/Lead: +00:46:19
58 58 Fatima Yousuf AL Hammadi 0008720/MUTHEHELAH/2015/Mare/Grey/Crossbred 0029715
1 89 | 07:51:19  07:53:37 I 08:00:55 | 55/52  00:09:36 | 01:30:55 23.098 01:30:55 23.098 08:50:55 Passed
= UAE 2 71 | 09:49:55  09:55:30 P 62/56  00:05:35 | 01:04:35 23.226 02:35:30 23.151 10:35:30 Passed
3 58 | 11:26:44  11:31:22 E 11:57:43 | 52/52  00:04:38 | 00:55:52 21.480 03:31:22 22.709 12:11:22 Passed
Mohamed Abdulla Salem Alameri / Mohamed Abdulla Salem Alameri / A M R Pvt Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:19:49 / 00:06:36) Lap/Lead: +00:47:35
59 72 Shaikha Ali Ibrahim All Shehi 0005822 /HYFORCE LE FLARE /2007 /Mare /Bay/UNKNOWN 104JP30
1 67 | 07:45:45  07:47:54 P 51/52  00:02:09 | 01:17:54 26.958 01:17:54 26.958 08:37:54 Passed
= UAE 2 58 | 09:37:13  09:40:10 63/60  00:02:57 | 01:02:16 24.090 02:20:10 25.684 10:20:10 Passed
3 59 | 11:13:37  11:32:29 E 11:57:46 | 56/52  00:18:52 | 01:12:19 16.594 03:32:29 22.590 12:12:29 Passed
Dubawi Stables / Takhat Singh Rao / Dubawi Stable 2 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:23:58 / 00:07:59) Lap/Lead: +00:48:42
60 98 Layal Saeed Mohammad Ahmad 0006053 /FAKHRI/2012/Gelding/Bay/Arabe 106LS08
1 91 | 08:00:40 08:02:10 P 50/48  00:01:30 | 01:32:10 22.785 01:32:10 22.785 08:52:10 Passed
= UAE 2 73 | 09:58:20  09:59:58 P 57/60  00:01:38 | 01:07:48 22.124 02:39:58 22.505 10:39:58 Passed
3 60 | 11:34:02 11:36:47 E 12:00:47 | 44/44  00:02:45 | 00:56:49 21.121 03:36:47 22.142 12:16:47 Passed
Seeh Al Salam Endurance Stables / Salem Mohammed Yafour Al Sabousi / Seeh Al Salaam S Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:05:53 / 00:01:57) Lap/Lead: +00:53:00

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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HH Sheikh Mohammed bin Zayed Al Nahyan Festival (Ladies ride)

CEN 100 km Endurance Ride on Friday 14th January 2022
Emirates International Endurance Village, Al Wathba, Abu Dhabi
Sponsored By: Emirates International Endurance Village

Result Gate 3/4 (145 Started) (74 Passed = 51.03%) (71 NQ =48.97%)

Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Riding Phase T. Riding Average Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
61 113 Juana Demicheli 0020303 /RHALIA DE MONLAU/2012/Mare/Chestnut/UNKNOWN 106KV00
1 96 | 08:03:19  08:05:00 P 59/60  00:01:41 | 01:35:00 22.105 01:35:00 22.105 08:55:00 Passed
|:| ARG 2 76 | 09:59:05  10:02:53 P 61/52  00:03:48 | 01:07:53 22.097 02:42:53 22.102 10:42:53 Passed
3 61 | 11:35:40  11:37:59 E 12:04:07 52/52  00:02:19 | 00:55:06 21.779 03:37:59 22.020 12:17:59 Passed
Emirates Stables / Jairo Rodriguez Berenguer / Emirates Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:07:48 / 00:02:36) Lap/Lead: +00:54:12
62 61 HessaM Yousuf Mot d Alj y 0009228/JHC SARAMME /2004 /Gelding/Grey/Arab 103AV24
1 95 | 08:01:59  08:04:49 P 50/48  00:02:50 | 01:34:49 22.148 01:34:49 22.148 08:54:49 Passed
= UAE 2 75 | 09:57:58  10:01:42 P 58/56  00:03:44 | 01:06:53 22.427 02:41:42 22.263 10:41:42 Passed
3 62 | 11:35:45  11:39:05 E 12:04:38 52/48  00:03:20 | 00:57:23 20.912 03:39:05 21.909 12:19:05 Passed
Endurance Challenge Stable / Sheikha Madiya Al Maktoum / Endurance Challenge Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:09:54 / 00:03:18) Lap/Lead: +00:55:18
63 152 JuXueshuang 0009351/SALADINO/2006/Stallion/Chestnut/UNKNOWN 104KA31
e 1 92 | 07:58:03  08:02:47 P 61/60  00:04:44 | 01:32:47 22.633 01:32:47 22.633 08:52:47 Passed
- CHN 2 78 | 09:58:00 10:05:00 P 60/64  00:07:00 | 01:12:13 20.771 02:45:00 21.818 10:45:00 Passed
3 63 | 11:38:32  11:45:40 E 12:11:20 | 44/48 00:07:08 | 01:00:40 19.780 03:45:40 21.270 12:25:40 Passed
Hassan Talal Hussain Al Zaabi / Xueshuang Ju / Private Individual Stable Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:18:52 / 00:06:17) Lap/Lead: +01:01:53
64 97 Zamzam Hamed Saif Al Hasani 0007436/REDHA AL MELS/2012 /Gelding/Chestnut/UnregisteredBreed 0026966
) 1 94 | 08:00:38  08:04:33 P 61/60  00:03:55 | 01:34:33 22.210 01:34:33 22.210 08:54:33 Passed
oMA 2 77 | 09:58:12  10:04:31 P 59/44  00:06:19 | 01:09:58 21.439 02:44:31 21.882 10:44:31 Passed
3 64 | 11:43:15  11:46:26 E 12:11:45 | 48/44  00:03:11 | 01:01:55 19.381 03:46:26 21.198 12:26:26 Passed
Seeh Al Salam Endurance Stables / Salem Mohammed Yafour Al Sabousi / Seeh Al Salam En Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:13:25 / 00:04:28) Lap/Lead: +01:02:39
65 93 Shouq Khaled Saleh Salem 0019478/APOL0/2010/Gelding/Grey/uknw 105PY85
1 | 100 | 07:58:04 08:04:23 I 08:08:19 52/52  00:10:15 | 01:38:19 21.360 01:38:19 21.360 08:58:19 Passed
= v 2 | 82 | 10:09:01 10:14:07 P 60/64 00:05:06  01:15:48 19789  02:54:07  20.676  10:54:07 Passed
3 65 | 11:46:47  11:54:24 E 12:19:35 | 48/44  00:07:37 | 01:00:17 19.906 03:54:24 20.478 12:34:24 Passed
Al Maghaweer Stables / Dalpat Singh Ganpat Singh / Al Maghaweer Stable - 9 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:22:58 / 00:07:39) Lap/Lead: +01:10:37
66 52 Shima Amrollah Mirzaei 0018608/STAR/2010/Gelding/Grey/AngloArab 106DR26
1 | 103 | 08:11:38  08:13:11 P 44/44  00:01:33 | 01:43:11 20.352 01:43:11 20.352 09:03:11 Passed
- IRI 2 84 | 10:14:57 10:16:13 P 50/48  00:01:16 | 01:13:02 20.539 02:56:13 20.429 10:56:13 Passed
3 66 | 11:54:41  11:56:06 E 12:21:26 | 44/44 00:01:25 | 00:59:53 20.039 03:56:06 20.330 12:36:06 Passed
ROYAL ENDURANCE TEAM OF BAHRAIN / SH. DUAI] BIN SALMAN AL KHALIFA / AL RAOO Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:04:14 / 00:01:24) Lap/Lead: +01:12:19
67 39 Nadia SM M K Alazmi 0008721/GO LA MAJORIE/2016/Gelding/Bay/UNKNOWN 0029063
1 | 104 | 08:12:47 08:14:34 P 56/56  00:01:47 | 01:44:34 20.083 01:44:34 20.083 09:04:34 Passed
= Kuw 2 85 | 10:15:00 10:16:54 P 55/52  00:01:54 | 01:12:20 20.737 02:56:54 20.350 10:56:54 Passed
3 67 | 11:54:46  11:56:46 E  12:22:42 44/48  00:02:00 | 00:59:52 20.045 03:56:46 20.273 12:36:46 Passed
Ali Saeed Mohammed Zayed Alketbi / Amr Mohamed Atris Mohamed / BIN DAAEN ENDUR Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:05:41 / 00:01:53) Lap/Lead: +01:12:59
68 41 Hessa Mohammad Abdulla Ahmad Aljaziri 0009661/INTISSARAT/2015/Mare/Chestnut/Arabe 107KR54
1 | 105 | 08:12:50 08:14:51 P 56/52  00:02:01 | 01:44:51 20.029 01:44:51 20.029 09:04:51 Passed
= UAE 2 86 | 10:15:02  10:17:00 P 60/56  00:01:58 | 01:12:09 20.790 02:57:00 20.339 10:57:00 Passed
3 68 | 11:54:44  11:57:57 E 12:23:21 48/48  00:03:13 | 01:00:57 19.688 03:57:57 20.172 12:37:57 Passed
Ali Saeed Mohammed Zayed Alketbi / Amr Mohamed Atris Mohamed / BIN DAAEN ENDUR Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:07:12 / 00:02:24) Lap/Lead: +01:14:10
69 18 Mahra Salem Abdulla Mohamed Almazroue 0019107 /SILOAH JAJEEL/2010/Gelding/Grey/PartArab 105UM68
1 90 | 07:52:52  07:56:20 I 08:01:39 57/52  00:08:47 | 01:31:39 22913 01:31:39 22.913 08:51:39 Passed
= UAE 2 80 | 10:05:05  10:08:55 P 59/60  00:03:50 | 01:17:16 19.413 02:48:55 21.312 10:48:55 Passed
